000000000000000a0

o000

aoodo
aoao
il

il
MOQ

il

a0

aoo

0o

0
000000000
Qooooa

0000000000
OOo0000d

Product Description

0ooo
PX0002
0000000
000000
5,0000
Gravnre[][]

ooosoo

Q0000000000
QO00O0DO0DO0DOC0OR0O000

000000

000000

000000
1030
150200

Product Display


https://www.packagingwholesales.com/jp/product/strong-sealing-popular-gravure-printing-stand-up-pouch-plastic-aluminum-foil-pet-dog-food-packaging-bag.html
https://www.packagingwholesales.com/category.html
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Surface Effect Options



Gold Foil Stamping
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Production Line
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Packaging&Shipping
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